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		    	General Information
GENERAL INFORMATION: (662) 325-2022
EMAIL: registrar@registrar.msstate.edu
Department Mailstop: 9702

Office of the Registrar
P.O. Box 5268
MS State, MS 39762

Physical Address: 88 Garner Circle
Fax: (662) 325-1846

TRANSCRIPTS TRANSFER: Community College or Other University: (662) 325-2023
TRANSCRIPT REQUEST, MSU OFFICIAL: (662) 325-2023
REGISTRATION: (662) 325-2023
GRADUATION/DEGREE APPLICATION: (662) 325-4123



    
	
 

		

	




	
		  
		  				Graduation & Degree Audit

					  			  	 	
		Regina (Gina) Bell

		Senior Academic Records Evaluator

		
			P: 662-325-1906
			E: g.bell@msstate.edu		

		
		
	Degree audit for College of Education and Academic Affairs
	Transfer articulation
	CAPP/Degree Works


	
	
		Marleisha (Mar) Kyles

		Senior Academic Records Evaluator

		
			P: 662-325-4123
			E: mkyles@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
	Degree audit for College of Business including Adkerson School of Accountancy
	Graduation applications
	Degree verifications
	Study Abroad
	CAPP/Degree Works


	
	
		Anita Nischol

		Senior Academic Records Evaluator

		
			P: 662-325-1908
			E: anischol@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
	 Degree audit for College of Agriculture and Life Sciences, College of Architecture, Art & Design, and College of Professional & Continuing Studies
	 CAPP/Degree Works


	
	
		Victoria Sellars

		Senior Academic Records Evaluator

		
			P: 662-325-1842
			E: vsellars@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
	Degree audit for Bagley College of Engineering and College of Veterinary Medicine
	Transfer Articulation
	CAPP/Degree Works


	
	
		Shiera Bilbo

		Articulation and Degree Audit Coordinator

		
			P: 662-325-9407
			E: sbilbo@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
	Degree audit for College of Arts & Sciences and College of Forest Resources
	Transfer articulation
	CAPP/Degree Works


	
	
		Nathan Griffey

		 Commencement Coordinator

		
			P: 662-325-4729
			E: ngriffey@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
	Coordinates Commencement Ceremonies


	




 

		

	




	
		  
		  				Student Records & Class Registration

					  			  	 	
		Eddie Brown

		Senior Academic Records Evaluator and Athletic Certification Assistant
(Student's last name begins with L-P)

		
			P: 662-325-2620
			E: ebrown@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
• Academic Fresh Start
• Academic Amnesty
• Graduate Transfer
• General information
• Transcripts
• Add/drop forms
• Change of major forms
• Holds
• FERPA forms
• Name & SSN changes
• Readmissions
• Student-Athlete Academic Certification


	
	
		Lisa McCool

		 Academic Records Coordinator
(Student's last name begins with A -E)

		
			P: 662-325-1914
			E: lmm645@msstate.edu		

		
		
	Change of grade forms
	CLEP, AP and International Baccalaureate credit
	Process incomplete grades
	General information
	Transcripts
	Add/drop forms
	Change of major forms
	Holds
	FERPA forms
	Name & SSN changes
	Readmissions


	
	
		Robin Ratcliff

		Senior Academic Records Evaluator
(Student's last name begins with Q-Z)

		
			P: 662-325-1902
			E: rrr156@msstate.edu		

		
		
	General information
	Transcripts
	Add/drop forms
	Change of major forms
	Holds
	FERPA forms
	Name & SSN changes
	Readmissions


	
	
		Mary Kathryn Tentoni

		Athletic Certification Coordinator  

		
			P: 662-325-4348
			E: mktentoni@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
	Student - Athlete Academic Certification
	Academic Fresh Start
	Academic Amnesty
	Graduate Transfer
	General information
	Transcripts
	Add/drop forms
	Change of major forms
	Holds
	FERPA forms
	Name & SSN changes
	Readmissions

 


	
	
		Carrie Rybolt

		Manager of Records and Registration

		
			P: 662-325-6013
			E: crybolt@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		

	




 

		

	




	
		  
		  				Curriculum & Publications

					  			  	 	
		Lynn Palmer

		Assistant Coordinator for Curriculum & Scheduling

		
			P: 662-325-8293
			E: lpalmer@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
	Distance education schedule
	Master class schedule
	Course and prerequisite database
	Faculty Banner access


	
	
		Jenny Turner

		Assistant Coordinator for Curriculum & Scheduling

		
			P: 662-325-9410
			E: jturner@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
	Undergraduate course catalog
	Course & curriculum proposals
	Secretary, Committee on Courses & Curricula (UCCC)


	
	
		Emily Owen

		Coordinator for Curriculum & Scheduling

		
			P: 662-325-2730
			E: emily.owen@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
	Undergraduate course catalog & course database
	Master class schedule
	Scheduling analysis & planning


	




 

		

	




	
		  
		  				Administration

					  			  	 	
		Jodie Womack

		Business Manager II

		
			P: 662-325-6796
			E: jwomack@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		

	
	
		Ashley Peterson Reed

		Administrative Assistant II

		
			P: 662-325-2662
			E: anp489@msstate.edu		

		
		
	Residency Petitions


	
	
		Amy Adkerson

		Associate Registrar

		
						E: aadkerson@registrar.msstate.edu		

		
		
	Degree Audit, Degree Works/CAPP, Articulation & University Core
	IHL Articulation representative
	Transfer articulation & 2+2 agreements


	
	
		Emily Shaw

		University Registrar

		
			P: 662-325-1840
			E: emily.shaw@msstate.edu		

		
		

	
	
		John R. Dickerson

		Associate Vice President for Enrollment Services
 

		
			P: 662-325-1838
			E: jrd72@msstate.edu		
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	Office of the Registrar

	P.O. Box 5268

	Mississippi State, MS 39762
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